Rank Competitor(s)

o OB~ W N P

Angelina YinLin Guan
Emily Sales

Megan Yudin
Vanessa Ho

Ellie Cheung

Marrin McKee

Club

Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Sunset FSC
Connaught SC
Skate Winnipeg

Skate Canada

Patricia Mayne

Date:

15-Oct-2022

Autumn Leaves Super Series

McArthur Island Sport and Event Centre
October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Junior Women

Category Result Summary

148.85
125.24
118.72
113.03
96.47
88.69

Section SP EP
BC/YK 5224 (1) 96.61 (1)
BC/YK 4317 (3 8207 (2
BC/YK 4484 (2 73.88  (3)
BC/YK 4182 (4 7121 (4)
BC/YK 3382 (5 62.65 (5)

MB 26.84 (6) 61.85 (6)
6:45:07PM

Ethan Swinburnson

Patinage Canada



